SDS1000X-E
Series
Super Phosphor
Oscilloscope
D
at
aS
he

option)
USB 25 MHz AWG Module (four channel series
only, option)
Real-time update screen in web page (four channelWeb control (four channel series only)
WiFi control of instrumentation can provide a convenient and safe
method of configuring and collecting data. This new feature works
with a SIGLENT approved WiFi adapter to provide wireless control and
communications with SIGLENT 4 channel scopes. The adapter must be
supplied by Siglent to ensure working.
The four channel series supports a USB 25 MHz function/arbitrary
waveform generator that is operated from the USB host connection.
Functions include Sine, Square, Ramp, Pulse, Noise, DC and 45 built-in
waveforms. The arbitrary waveforms can be accessed and edited by the
SIGLENT EasyWave PC software.
With 100 Mbps LAN connection, the web page can update the waveforms
at a rate of up to 10 times/s. The new information on SDS1000X-E can
be updated to web page in real-time,  including waveform data and
measurements.  When viewed on a PC, the screen can be displayed
in full screen mode.  With this feature and a PC VGA interface, you
can  easily  use a  projector  or  other  video  display device to deliver the

Eres Enhance bits:0.5, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3
Waveform interpolation Sin(x)/x, Linear
Input
Channels
4 (Four channel series)
2+EXT (Two channel series)
Coupling DC, AC, GND
Impedance
DC: (1 MΩ±2%) || (15 pF ±2 pF) (Four channel series)
DC: (1 MΩ±2%) || (18 pF ±2 pF) (Two channel series)
Max.Input voltage 1 MΩ: ≤400 Vpk(DC + Peak AC <=10 kHz)
CH to CH Isolation DC-Max BW: >40 dB
Probe attenuation 0.1X, 0.2X, 0.5X, 1X, 2X, 5X, 10X……1000X, 2000X, 5000X, 10000X
Vertical System
Bandwidth ( -3 dB )
200 MHz (SDS1204X-E/SDS1202X-E)
100 MHz (SDS1104X-E)
Vertical Resolution 8-bit
Vertical Scale (Probe 1X) 500 μV/div - 10 V/div (1-2-5 sequence )
Offset Range (Probe 1X)
500uV~118mV: ±2V

IEEE488.2 standard.
Demo Board STB-3
Output signals include square waves, sine, AM, fast edge , pulse, PWM, I2C,
CAN, LIN etc. Used in teaching and demonstrations.
USB AWG Module SAG1021
Output Sine, Square, Ramp, pulse, Noise, DC and 45 built-in waveforms.
The arbitrary waveforms can be accessed and edited by the EasyWave PC
software
Rack Mount SDS1X-E-RMK The height is 4U, shared by  Two Channels and For Channels
SDS1000X-E Series Digital Oscilloscope
Ordering information
Product Name
SDS1000X-E Series Digital Oscilloscope
SDS1104X-E 100 MHz Four Channels
SDS1204X-E 200 MHz Four Channels
SDS1202X-E 200 MHz Two Channels
Standard Accessories
USB Cable -1
Quick Start  -1
Passive Probe -4/2
Certification  -1
Power Cord  -1
Optional Accessories
16 Channels MSO Software (four channel series only)     SDS1000X-E-16LA
16 Channels Logic Analyzer (four channel series only)    SLA1016
AWG Software (four channel series only)     SDS1000X-E-FG
USB AWG Module Hardware (four channel series only) SAG1021
WIFI Software (four channel series only)    SDS1000X-E-WIFI
USB WIFI Adapter (four channel series only) TL_WN725N
Isolated Front End ISFE
STB Demo Source STB-3
High Voltage Probe HPB4010